597
P
L
C
s
a
n
d

IsEXPANSION MODULES
Comes with installation guide and EZ-LINK-DS to connect expansion module to intelligent relay.
Ordering Example: EZ618-AC-RE, 18 I/O expansion, £102.
To Order (Specify Model Number) AVAILABLE FOR FAST DELIVERY!
INPUTS OUTPUTS
110 to 12
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION 240 Vac Vdc RELAY
EZ202-RE £35 2 I/O expansion — — 2
EZ618-AC-RE 102 18 I/O expansion 12 — 6
EZ618-DC-RE 102 18 I/O expansion — 12 6
EZ618-DC-RE, £102, shown
conected to EZ820-DC-RC,
£258 (see page 599), shown
smaller than actual size.
Expansion modules are available for
increasing the input/output of the EZ700/800
and EZD intelligent relays to 24 inputs and
up to 16 outputs. Expansion modules can
be mounted directly to the EZ/EZD unit.
MODEL EZ202-RE EZ618-AC-RE EZ618-DC-RE
SUPPLY VOLTAGE — 100 to 240 Vac 24 Vac
HEAT DISSIPATION 1 W 10 VA 4 W
CONTINUOUS CURRENT OUTPUTS 8 A 8 A 8 A
CONNECTION CABLES 0.2 to 4.0 mm2 (AWG 22-12), solid 0.2 to 2.5 mm2
(AWG 22-12), flexible
DEGREE OF PROTECTIONS IP 20 IP 20 IP 20
RFI SUPPRESSION EN 55011, EN 55022 Class B, IEC 61000-6-1,2,3,4
AMBIENT OPERATING TEMPERATURE -25 to 55°C -25 to 55°C -25 to 55°C
TRANSPORT AND STORAGE TEMPERATURE -40 to 70°C -40 to 70°C -40 to 70°C
CERTIFICATION, STANDARDS EN 50178, IEC/EN 60947, UL, CSA
MOUNTING On top-hat rail to DIN 50022, 35 mm or
screw mounting with EZB4-101-GF1 fixing brackets
Starts at
£35
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
EZ-PC-CAB £37.50 EZ500/700 to PC cable
EZ800-PC-CAB 55.00 EZ800/EZD to PC cable
EZ200-POW 27.50 Power supply, 100-240 Vac input to 24 Vdc at 250 mA
EZ400-POW 44.50 Power supply, 100-240 Vac input to 24 Vdc at 1.25 A
EZ-M-32K 14.75 EZ500/700 32 K program storage module
EZ-M-256K 22.00 EZ800/EZD 256 K program storage module
Accessories
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
EZSOFT £131 Programming software for EZ500/700/800 and EZD
To Order (Specify Model Number) IN STOCK FOR FAST DELIVERY!
EZSoft User-Friendly Circuit
Diagram Editor
EZSoft makes things particularly easy for
users. The graphical editor shows the circuit
diagram immediately in the display format
required. Selection menus and drag & drop
functions simplify circuit diagram creation.
Simply select contacts and coils and connect
with the mouse – that’s it! In addition to the
editing functions, EZSoft is available for
straightforward circuit diagram input. All
software includes user-friendly menus and
Help screens. EZSoft offers the following
display formats for viewing, editing and
printing out your program:
� IEC format, with contact and coil
symbols using international standards
� EZ circuit diagram, same as what is
seen when programming from the
EZ front panel
� ANSI format, in compliance with
American standards
EZ is Maintenance-Free
The finished program is stored in EZ’s
non-volatile memory until modified.